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Date

Event

Weeks of August 7, 14, and 21

School Office Open 9:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m.

Thursday, August 24

New Student Orientation-Church Hall 6:30pm

Monday, August 28

School Office Open 7:30 a.m.-2:30 p.m.

Tuesday, August 29

Drop-in Day 8:00am-11:00am or 12:00pm-2:00pm

Tuesday, August 29

Curriculum Night/Meet the Teacher 6:30 p.m.

Wednesday, August 30

Full day of school PreK-8

Monday, September 4

No School-Labor Day

Thursday, October 5

Student/Parent/Teacher Conferences

Friday, October 6

No School

Friday, October 27

End of First Quarter

Tuesday, November 7

No School-Election Day/Teacher In-Service

November 20-27

No School-Thanksgiving Break

Tuesday, November 28

Return from Thanksgiving Break

December 25-January 7

No School-Christmas Break

Monday, January 8

Return from Christmas Break

Monday, January 15

No School-Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Wednesday, January 17

End of Second Quarter

January 28-February 3

Catholic Schools Week

Friday, February 16

No School-Teacher In-Service

Monday, February 19

No School-Presidents’ Day

Monday, March 18

No School

Wednesday, March 20

End of Third Quarter

Thursday, March 28

Holy Thursday Day of Retreat
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March 29-April 7

No School-Easter Break

Monday, April 8

Return From Easter Break

Monday, May 27

No school-Memorial Day

Tuesday, May 28

Eighth Grade Graduation 7:00 p.m

Wednesday, May 29

Last Day of School PreK-7
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